Intranet - New - Bug #6293

Homepage > Check the gap after adding the new mandatory read. ( check the video link )

03/29/2023 06:29 PM - Shubham J

Status: Feedback
Priority: Normal
Assignee: Manoj jaswal
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

03/29/2023

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
https://www.screencast.com/t/rdCgmekuvbGV

History

#1 - 03/29/2023 06:46 PM - Manoj jaswal

- Status changed from New to Feedback

Regarding this please discuss with manoj sir
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